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2.4.1 List of Faculty Members authenticated by the Head of the Institution 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-15 

Sr.No. Name of the teacher  Designation             Subject 

Year of  

appointment 

1 Jagdish Lal Principal Physics 19.10.1985 

2 K.S. Thakur Asso. Prof. English 26.12.1995 

3 T.R. Singh Asso. Prof. English 28.12.1995 

4 L.R. Sharma Asso. Prof. Sanskrit 09.07.1987 

5 Bachan Singh Asso. Prof. Geography 06.09.1997 

6 Praveen Ranaut Asso. Prof. Physical Education 02.09.1997 

7 Nittam Chandel Asso. Prof. Public Administration 29.05.1999 

8 P. L. Janewoo Asso. Prof. History 22.12.1996 

9 Vikram Kapil Asso. Prof. Mathematics 20.06.2006 

10 Neena Vasudeva Asso. Prof. Physics 27.08.1993 

11 Subhash Verma Asstt. Prof. English 11.09.2009 

12 Devkant Sharma Asstt. Prof. English 04.07.2015 

13 Anit Kumar Asstt. Prof. English 18.09.2009 

14 Seema Kumari Asstt. Prof. English 17.09.2009 

15 Anju Sharma Asstt. Prof. Hindi 16.10.2000 

16 Shyam Lal Asstt. Prof. Hindi 22.11.2006 

17 Kashmir Singh Asstt. Prof. Music(Vocal) 25.08.2008 

18 Anjali Sharma Asstt. Prof. Music(Inst) 13.10.2001 

19 Vinod Kumar Asstt. Prof. Economics 20.06.2006 

20 Rakesh Singh Asstt. Prof. Economics 14.06.2010 

21 Raj Kumari Asstt. Prof. Sociology 25.10.1999 

22 Shalini Kumari Asstt. Prof. Poltical Science 29.11.2001 

23 Yash Pal Chopra Asstt. Prof. Computer Science 01.07.2015 

24 Dinesh Sharma Asstt. Prof. Commerce 09.06.2010 

25 B.S. Jaswal Asstt. Prof. Commerce 10.06.2010 

26 Suresh Kumar Sharma Asstt. Prof. Commerce 30.11.2010 

27 Sudarshana Sharma Asstt. Prof. Mathematics 20.12.2010 
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28 Reena Devi Asstt. Prof. Mathematics 04.07.2011 

29 R.P. Chauhan Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 14.06.2010 

30 Atul Gupta Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 10.06.2010 

31 Priyanka Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 09.06.2010 

32 Amit Kumar Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 08.06.2010 

33 Avneesh Sharma Asstt. Prof. Physics 11.12.2009 

34 Rohit Sandal Asstt. Prof. Physics 16.12.2009 

35 Rakesh Chandel Asstt. Prof. Zoology 20.07.1999 

36 Vandana  Asstt. Prof. Zoology 07.10.2009 

37 Sanjeev Kumar Asstt. Prof. Botany 12.07.2006 

38 Jeevesh Nadda Asstt. Prof. Botany 09.06.2010 

39 Deepali Ashok Asstt. Prof. Botany 09.06.2011 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-16 

Sr.No. Name of the teacher  Designation             Subject 

Year of  

appointment 

1 Jagdish Lal Principal Physics 19.10.1985 

2 T.R. Singh Asso. Prof. English 28.12.1995 

3 Praveen Ranaut Asso. Prof. Physical Education 02.09.1997 

4 Nittam Chandel Asso. Prof. Public Administration 29.05.1999 

5 P. L. Janewoo Asso. Prof. History 22.12.1996 

6 Neena Vasudeva Asso. Prof. Physics 27.08.1993 

7 Mohinder Singh Asso. Prof. Economics 26.03.1999 

8 S.R. Gautam Asso. Prof. Geography 23.08.1997 

9 Anil Jamwal Asso. Prof. Geography 12.07.1999 

10 Subhash Verma Asstt. Prof. English 11.09.2009 

11 Devkant Sharma Asstt. Prof. English 04.07.2015 

12 Anit Kumar Asstt. Prof. English 18.09.2009 

13 Seema Kumari Asstt. Prof. English 17.09.2009 

14 Anju Sharma Asstt. Prof. Hindi 16.10.2000 

15 Kashmir Singh Asstt. Prof. Music(Vocal) 25.08.2008 

16 Vinod Kumar Asstt. Prof. Economics 20.06.2006 

17 Raj Kumari Asstt. Prof. Sociology 25.10.1999 

18 Shalini Kumari Asstt. Prof. Poltical Science 29.11.2001 

19 Yash Pal Chopra Asstt. Prof. Computer Science 01.07.2015 

20 Suresh Kumar  Asstt. Prof. Commerce 11.06.2010 

21 Sudarshana Sharma Asstt. Prof. Mathematics 20.12.2010 

22 Reena Devi Asstt. Prof. Mathematics 04.07.2011 

23 R.P. Chauhan Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 14.06.2010 

24 Atul Gupta Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 10.06.2010 

25 Priyanka Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 09.06.2010 

26 Amit Kumar Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 08.06.2010 

27 Avneesh Sharma Asstt. Prof. Physics 11.12.2009 

28 Rohit Sandal Asstt. Prof. Physics 16.12.2009 

29 Rakesh Chandel Asstt. Prof. Zoology 20.07.1999 

30 Vandana  Asstt. Prof. Zoology 07.10.2009 

31 Jeevesh Nadda Asstt. Prof. Botany 09.06.2010 

32 P.C. Gautam Asstt. Prof. Public Administration 20.04.2007 

33 Ravi Prakash Asstt. Prof. Music(Ins.) 06.09.2000 

34 Parveen Sankhyan Asstt. Prof. Botany 10.06.2010 

35 Subhash Chandra Asstt. Prof. Commerce 19.06.2010 

36 Naveen Kumar Asstt. Prof. Sanskrit 21.01.2015 



37 Poonam Sharma Asstt. Prof. Mathematics 10.10.2015 

38 Naresh Kumar Asso. Prof. Chemistry 28.11.1997 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17 

Sr.No. Name of the teacher  Designation             Subject 

Year of  

appointment 

1 Jagdish Lal Principal Physics 19.10.1985 

2 Praveen Ranaut Asso. Prof. English 02.09.1997 

3 Nittam Chandel Asso. Prof. Public Administration 29.05.1999 

4 P. L. Janewoo Asso. Prof. History 22.12.1996 

5 Neena Vasudeva Asso. Prof. Physics 27.08.1993 

6 Mohinder Singh Asso. Prof. Economics 26.03.1999 

7 S.R. Gautam Asso. Prof. Geography 23.08.1997 

8 Anil Jamwal Asso. Prof. Geography 12.07.1999 

9 Anju Bala Sharma Asso. Prof. Botany 14.08.1993 

10 Devkant Sharma Asstt. Prof. English 04.07.2015 

11 Anit Kumar Asstt. Prof. English 18.09.2009 

12 Seema Kumari Asstt. Prof. English 17.09.2009 

13 Anju Sharma Asstt. Prof. Hindi 16.10.2000 

14 Kashmir Singh Asstt. Prof. Music(Vocal) 25.08.2008 

15 Vinod Kumar Asstt. Prof. Economics 20.06.2006 

16 Raj Kumari Asstt. Prof. Sociology 25.10.1999 

17 Shalini Kumari Asstt. Prof. Poltical Science 29.11.2001 

18 Yash Pal Chopra Asstt. Prof. Computer Science 01.07.2015 

19 Suresh Kumar  Asstt. Prof. Commerce 11.06.2010 

20 Sudarshana Sharma Asstt. Prof. Mathematics 20.12.2010 

21 Reena Devi Asstt. Prof. Mathematics 04.07.2011 

22 Priyanka Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 09.06.2010 

23 Amit Kumar Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 08.06.2010 

24 Avneesh Sharma Asstt. Prof. Physics 11.12.2009 

25 Rohit Sandal Asstt. Prof. Physics 16.12.2009 

26 Rakesh Chandel Asstt. Prof. Zoology 20.07.1999 

27 Vandana  Asstt. Prof. Zoology 07.10.2009 

28 P.C. Gautam Asstt. Prof. Public Administration 20.04.2007 

29 Ravi Prakash Asstt. Prof. Music(Ins.) 06.09.2000 

30 Parveen Sankhyan Asstt. Prof. Botany 10.06.2010 

31 Subhash Chandra Asstt. Prof. Commerce 19.06.2010 

32 Naveen Kumar Asstt. Prof. Sanskrit 21.07.2015 

33 Poonam Sharma Asstt. Prof. Mathematics 10.10.2015 

34 Ripan Kumar Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 11.06.2010 

35 Manish Sood Asstt. Prof. Commerce 28.10.2015 

36 Reeta Kumari Asstt. Prof. BJMC 01.12.2016 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 

Sr.No. Name of the teacher  Designation             Subject 

Year of  

appointment 

1 Jagdish Lal Principal Physics 19.10.1985 

2 Praveen Ranaut Asso. Prof. Physical Education 02.09.1997 

3 Nittam Chandel Asso. Prof. Public Administration 29.05.1999 

4 P. L. Janewoo Asso. Prof. History 22.12.1996 

5 Vikram Kapil Asso. Prof. Mathematics 20.06.2006 

6 Mohinder Singh Asso. Prof. Economics 26.03.1999 

7 Anil Jamwal Asso. Prof. Geography 12.07.1999 



8 Anju Bala Sharma Asso. Prof. Botany 14.08.1993 

9 Yamini Utreja Asso. Prof. Economics 11.11.1997 

10 Jagvir Singh Chandel Asso. Prof. Geography 04.10.1999 

11 Naresh Chandel Asso. Prof. Chemistry 28.11.1997 

12 Pritam Lal Asso. Prof. Commerce 18.01.1996 

13 Devkant Sharma Asstt. Prof. English 04.07.2015 

14 Anit Kumar Asstt. Prof. English 18.09.2009 

15 Seema Kumari Asstt. Prof. English 17.09.2009 

16 Anju Sharma Asstt. Prof. Hindi 16.10.2000 

17 Kashmir Singh Asstt. Prof. Music(Vocal) 25.08.2008 

18 Raj Kumari Asstt. Prof. Sociology 25.10.1999 

19 Shalini Kumari Asstt. Prof. Poltical Science 29.11.2001 

20 Yash Pal Chopra Asstt. Prof. Computer Science 01.07.2015 

21 Reena Devi Asstt. Prof. Commerce 04.07.2011 

22 P.C. Gautam Asstt. Prof. Public Administration 20.04.2007 

23 Ravi Prakash Asstt. Prof. Music(Ins.) 06.09.2000 

24 Parveen Sankhyan Asstt. Prof. Botany 10.06.2010 

25 Naveen Kumar Asstt. Prof. Sanskrit 21.07.2015 

26 Ripan Kumar Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 11.06.2010 

27 Manish Sood Asstt. Prof. Commerce 28.10.2015 

28 Rahul Sandal Asstt. Prof. English 01.10.2013 

29 Manorama Chauhan Asstt. Prof. Hindi 11.12.2013 

30 Reeta Kumari Asstt. Prof. Journalisim 01.12.2016 

31 Sachin Monga Asstt. Prof. Mathematics 07.11.1998 

32 Kuldeep Barwal Asstt. Prof. Zoology 27.10.2009 

33 Shista Sharma Asstt. Prof. Zoology 11.04.2017 

34 Suryakant Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 19.06.2006 

35 Dimpal Chauhan Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 10.06.2010 

36 Munish Sharma Asstt. Prof. Commerce 10.04.2017 

37 Arun Kumar Asstt. Prof. Physics 10.12.2009 

38 Raj Kumar Asstt. Prof. Physics 08.09.2001 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 

Sr.No. Name of the teacher  Designation             Subject 

Year of  

appointment 

1 Vasundhara Rajan Bhardwaj Principal Sanskrit 08.10.1986 

2 K.S. Thakur Asso. Prof. English 26.12.1995 

3 T.R. Singh Asso. Prof. English 28.12.1995 

4 Praveen Ranaut Asso. Prof. Physical Education 02.09.1997 

5 Nittam Chandel Asso. Prof. Public Administration 29.05.1999 

6 P. L. Janewoo Asso. Prof. History 22.12.1996 

7 Vikram Kapil Asso. Prof. Mathematics 20.06.2006 

8 Anil Jamwal Asso. Prof. Geography 12.07.1999 

9 Yamini Utreja Asso. Prof. Economics 11.11.1997 

10 Jagvir Singh Chandel Asso. Prof. Geography 04.10.1999 

11 Naresh Chandel Asso. Prof. Chemistry 28.11.1997 

12 Pritam Lal Asso. Prof. Commerce 18.01.1996 

13 Ram Krishan Asso. Prof. Sanskrit 26.08.1993 

14 Jyoti Prabha Asso. Prof. Music(INS.) 18.12.1997 

15 R. K. Shukla Asso. Prof. Mathematics 24.11.1997 

16 Mahinder Bhatia Asso. Prof. Botany 27.03.1999 

17 Neelam Sharma Asso. Prof. English 18.03.1999 



18 Shalini Kumari Asstt. Prof. Poltical Science 29.11.2001 

19 Yash Pal Chopra Asstt. Prof. Computer Science 01.07.2015 

20 Reena Devi Asstt. Prof. Mathematics 04.07.2011 

21 P.C. Gautam Asstt. Prof. Public Administration 20.04.2007 

22 Parveen Sankhyan Asstt. Prof. Botany 10.06.2010 

23 R.D. Sharma Asso. Prof. Sanskrit 01.02.1996 

24 Ripan Kumar Asstt. Prof. Commerce 11.06.2010 

25 Rahul Sandal Asstt. Prof. Sanskrit 01.10.2013 

26 Manorama Chauhan Asstt. Prof. Hindi 11.12.2013 

27 Reeta Kumari Asstt. Prof. Journalisim 01.12.2016 

28 Sachin Monga Asstt. Prof. Mathematics 07.11.1998 

29 Kuldeep Barwal Asstt. Prof. Zoology 27.10.2009 

30 Shista Sharma Asstt. Prof. Zoology 11.04.2017 

31 Suryakant Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 19.06.2006 

32 Dimpal Chauhan Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 10.06.2010 

33 Munish Sharma Asstt. Prof. Commerce 10.04.2017 

34 Arun Kumar Asstt. Prof. Physics 10.12.2009 

35 Raj Kumar Asstt. Prof. Physics 08.09.2001 

36 Shyam Lal Asstt. Prof. Economics 25.06.2006 

37 Jaswant Singh Saini Asstt. Prof. Botany 06.07.2006 

38 Gulshan Kumar Asstt. Prof. Physics 17.06.2006 

39 Rajni Devi Asstt. Prof. Commerce 24.08.2018 

40 Amit Sharma Asstt. Prof. Education 12.07.2018 

 

 

 

 

 

List of Faculty Members (HEIS) authenticated by the Head of the 

Institution 

Academic Year 2014-2015 

Sr. 

No.        
      Name          Qualification D.O.J 

1 Amar Paul Singh M.Tech,MCA, B.Sc.IT 21-07-2014 

2 Bhawna Sharma BCA, MCA 21-07-2014 

3 Pooja Soni B.Tech,(CSE),M.Tech. 21-07-2014 

4 Anjna Kumari M.Com,Bed,SLET,NET 21-07-2014 

5 Abbey Kumar MBA 21-07-2014 

6 Pardeepti Prasher MBA 21-07-2014 

7 Arti Devi M.Com,M.Phil, MSc IT 28-07-2014 

8 Vivek Sharma M.Sc(Physics), M.Tec 28-07-2014 

    

    



    
Academic Year 2015-2016 

Sr. 

No.        
      Name          Qualification D.O.J 

1 Amar Paul Singh M.Tech,MCA, B.Sc.IT 20-06-2015 

2 Bhawna Sharma BCA, MCA 20-06-2015 

3 Pooja Soni B.Tech,(CSE),M.Tech. 20-06-2015 

4 Anjna Kumari M.Com,Bed,SLET,NET 20-06-2015 

5 Monika Kumari BCA, MCA 20-06-2015 

6 Nishu Sharma M.Com, M.Phil 20-06-2015 

7 Renu Bed, MSc Math 20-06-2015 

8 Shashi Pal M.Com,M.PhilNET 29-06-2015 

Academic Year 2016-2017 

Sr. 

No.        
      Name          Qualification D.O.J 

1 Amar Paul Singh M.Tech,MCA, B.Sc.IT 01-07-2016 

2 Bhawna Sharma BCA, MCA 01-07-2016 

3 Pooja Soni B.Tech,(CSE),M.Tech. 01-07-2016 

4 Anjna Kumari M.Com,Bed,SLET,NET 01-07-2016 

5 Monika Kumari BCA, MCA 01-07-2016 

6 Nishu Sharma M.Com, M.Phil 01-07-2016 

7 Pooja Sharma M.Com, NET 01-07-2016 

8 Renu Bed, MSc Math 01-07-2016 

Academic Year 2017-2018 

Sr. 

No.        
      Name          Qualification D.O.J 

1 Amar Paul Singh M.Tech,MCA, B.Sc.IT 01-07-2017 

2 Bhawna Sharma BCA, MCA 01-07-2017 

3 Monika Kumari BCA, MCA 01-07-2017 

4 Renu Bed, MSc Math 01-07-2017 

5 Nishu Sharma M.Com, M.Phil 01-07-2017 

6 Pankaj Thakur M.Com.,UGC-NET,H.P. SET 01-07-2017 

7 Naresh kumar M.Com., UGC-NET  01-07-2017 

Academic Year 2018-2019 

Sr. 

No.        
      Name          Qualification D.O.J 

1 Amar Paul Singh M.Tech,MCA, B.Sc.IT 07-07-2018 

2 Rohit Verma M. Tech,B.Tech.(CSE),MBA,PGDIM,DIM 09-07-2018 

3 Ajay Kumar M.Sc IT (NET, GATE) 09-07-2018 

4 Renu M.Sc  Math 07-07-2018 

5 Pankaj Thakur M.Com.,UGC-NET,H.P. SET 06-07-2018 

6 Naresh kumar M.Com., UGC-NET  06-07-2018 

7 Nishu Sharma M.Com, M.Phil 06-07-2018 

 

 


